4458A12

4458B5

285.67

583.51

817.5

358.12

234

379.3

599, 74

2F 336. T7709 &
52 S s

846.45
WILLIAMSBURG

SLll'ﬁ[\ﬁé SEC 2

917.32

WILLIAMSBURG

jal e

T~ WESTSIDE

1988 ke

RES B4 r
WEST SIDE I

OFELCE PARK ro
o

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90

180
T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
1/5/2023

Geospatial or map data
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Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.
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